
Claesen Jasper

Taels Laurens

Kajou Brian

Brijs Stijn

Goysens Tom

7044

0036

0036

0087

0218

T.C. LOVANIUM

T.C. ZEVENBER

T.C. ZEVENBER

I.S.C. TENNIS &

PADEL HET VE

0739880

0545886

0271146

0270010

0200732

D1

B2

A1

E1

A2

1

3

Van Beirendonck Gilles

Laureys Glenn

Bervoets Nick

Dolfyn Philip

Claes Bert

5003

0107

0218

0017

0215

K.T.C. DIEST

PADELCLUB TE

PADEL HET VE

HERENTALSE

ANTWERP PAD

0823425

2157756

0277730

0588534

0287362

C2

D2

B1

E2

C1

4

2

29

762

NR

NR

NR

NR

124

NR

348

91

Claesen Jasper

Kajou Brian

Goysens Tom

Dolfyn Philip

Taels Laurens

Brijs Stijn

Bervoets Nick

Claes Bert

6/3 - 6/4

6/4 - 7/5

0/0 opgave

6/4 - 7/5

6/4 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/3

Brijs Stijn

Claes Bert

4/6 - 7/5 - 10/6

6/4 - 6/4

1/
Club : 0163 T.C. DE CHALET  Wedstrijdleider : 0076237 Mertens Mario
Tornooi : 201901637 Padel Tour TC De Chalet van 08/07/2019 tot 14/07/2019

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 3 van P100 tot P500
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Brijs Stijn

6/3 - 6/4

Winnaar

De Cuyper Edwin

Van Nieuwenhove Jonathan

Luyten Jeff

Smets Gert

Leysen Kristof

7044

5003

0215

0087

0163

T.C. LOVANIUM

K.T.C. DIEST

ANTWERP PAD

I.S.C. TENNIS &

T.C. DE CHALE

0282269

0012642

0258754

0834219

0719354

D1

B2

A1

E1

A2

1

3

37

986

50

NR

NR

Van Tilborgh Ben

Vanfroyenhoven Kevin

Pauwels Robbe

Schellens Cedric

De Block Jeroen

0218

0107

0163

0017

0215

PADEL HET VE

PADELCLUB TE

T.C. DE CHALE

HERENTALSE

ANTWERP PAD

0014692

0087996

0747681

0588461

0027712

C2

D2

B1

E2

C1

4

2

NR

143

NR

1300

167

De Cuyper Edwin

Luyten Jeff

Leysen Kristof

Schellens Cedric

Van Nieuwenhove Jon

Smets Gert

Pauwels Robbe

De Block Jeroen

Taels Laurens

Bervoets Nick

Van Nieuwenhove Jonath

Pauwels Robbe

Brijs Stijn

Claes Bert

Smets Gert

De Block Jeroen

Smets Gert

De Block Jeroen

Smets Gert

1


